
Beker van Vlaanderen Ere-afdeling VAL 
De Rode Loop te Merksem 
13/05/2012 
 
400m horden 0,914m   Sen  Men  Time :14:11 
Heat:1  
 1 967 Vanluchene Tom            92 AVMO  58.17   
 2 1461 Malone Colin              86 ACBR  58.94   
 3 127 Van Den Bosch Bram        93 OEH   60.83   
 4 185 Spaas Jan                 94 AVT   61.04   
 5 1740 Koenen Maarten            86 DAC   62.64   
 6 362 Heylen Ewout              94 ROBA  64.53   
 
400m horden 0,914m   Sen  Men  Time :14:11 
Heat:2  
 1 1913 Heggen Erik               92 ATLA  53.47   
 2 2137 Lichtert Stijn            87 OLSE  54.21   
 3 1478 Plovie Wouter             88 DEIN  54.93   
 4 1861 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA  56.75   
 5 1330 Hoebeeck Simon            83 VS    57.18   
 6 1450 Siringo Vincent           89 KAAG  58.44   
 
polsstokspringen          Sen  Men  Time :16:36 
Heat:1  
 1 1324 D'hoker Koen              84 VS    4.20   
 2 2066 Vanhove Dennis            92 AVT   4.20   
 3 2434 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  4.00   
 4 1317 Vanderkruys Toon          91 OLSE  3.80   
 4 127 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  3.80   
 6 2210 Slabbinck Jan             90 KAAG  3.80   
 7 379 Declercq Pieterjan        94 ACBR  3.80   
 8 2247 Destrijcker Lucas         89 DAC   3.60   
 9 968 Vanluchene Robin          92 AVMO  3.40   
 10 567 Vermeiren Axel            93 ATLA  3.40   
 11 2485 Mertens Elias             96 ROBA  3.20   
 12 2089 Steenhouwer Gil           91 OEH   2.80   
 
hoogspringen              Sen  Men  Time :15:40 
Heat:1  
 1 241 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   2.09   
 2 959 Vrijsen Vincent           89 AVT   2.06   
 3 1863 Peeters Arne              90 LYRA  2.03   
 4 1113 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  2.00   
 5 2250 Suply Gilles              90 AVMO  1.95   
 6 1908 Van Laere Ruben           91 DAC   1.85   
 7 2286 Benschop Viktor           95 KAAG  1.75   
 8 2134 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    1.75   
 8 378 Leyssens Sam              93 ACBR  1.75   
 10 1767 Van Rietvelde Benjamin    92 ROBA  1.65   
 11 2292 Verheyen Bram             95 OLSE  1.60   
 12 417 Vanclooster Stan          94 ATLA  1.50   
 
hinkstapspringen          Sen  Men  Time :15:18 
Heat:1  
 1 2416 Gert Brijs               79 VS    13.56 -1. 3   
 2 996 Hermans Kenny            90 ATLA  13.27 -1.5    
 3 5909 Mommaert Didier          70 OEH   13.05 -1. 1   
 4 2276 Vanden Bogaert Rob       89 LYRA  12.96 +1. 7   
 5 3916 Van Wynsberge Kurt       68 DEIN  12.92 -0. 1   
 6 2372 Cannaert Franck          88 AVMO  12.80 +0. 3   
 7 2489 Pausenberger Yves        95 KAAG  12.26 +0. 3   
 8 1760 Van Beemen Bram          82 OLSE  12.13 -0. 7   
 9 2097 Winderickx Ingmar        91 DAC   11.91 -1. 0   
 10 2347 Kerremans Robin          92 ACBR  11.71 -0 .8   
 11 4 Annaert Wouter           94 AVT   11.59 -0.6   
  1767 Van Rietvelde Benjamin   92 ROBA  NM    +0.0    



 
speerwerpen 800g          Sen  Men  Time :15:05 
Heat:1  
 1 2222 Smet Thomas               88 OLSE  64.29   
 2 213 Nys Gerald                94 VS    55.46   
 3 4212 Van Der Avert Dirk        72 ACBR  53.54   
 4 2244 Bruni Marco               88 AVT   51.46   
 5 1908 Van Laere Ruben           91 DAC   50.75   
 6 997 Meers Maarten             91 ATLA  46.02   
 7 1113 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  45.53   
 8 309 Craeninckx Robbe          93 ROBA  43.61   
 9 968 Vanluchene Robin          92 AVMO  42.98   
 10 1409 De Coninck Jasper         89 KAAG  38.47   
 11 1860 Seutin Yves               87 LYRA  38.23   
 12 198 Van Nerom Jo              94 OEH   35.69   
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men  Time :14:56 
Heat:1  
 1 1325 Eeckhout Filip            79 VS    15.27   
 2 436 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   13.71   
 3 1939 Truyts Timothy            89 ACBR  13.66   
 4 2246 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas   90 DEIN  12.41   
 5 1420 Bruninx Geert             83 ATLA  11.89   
 6 1222 Dezutter Michael          82 KAAG  11.75   
 7 1864 Peeters Matthias          88 LYRA  11.70   
 8 5505 Bras Bart                 70 DAC   11.69   
 9 1622 Van Der Auwera Fons       90 ROBA  10.42   
 10 263 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  10.21   
 11 109 Vrijsen Viktor            94 AVT   10.04   
 12 1843 Van Hessche Reinout       87 AVMO  8.42   
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :14:24 
Heat:1  
 1 2329 Henry Laurent             95 ATLA  51.30   
 2 2080 Van Diest Daan            95 OEH   52.96   
 3 208 Beke Tim                  94 VS    53.45   
 4 594 Kerremans Timo            94 ACBR  53.72   
 5 177 Bellemans Koen            93 ROBA  54.05   
 6 5037 Bulens Peter              71 DAC   56.02   
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :14:24 
Heat:2  
 1 84 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  49.12   
 2 1463 Nulens Thomas             90 AVT   49.94   
 3 2384 Vanryckeghem Vincent      87 LYRA  50.05   
 4 12 Vandekerckhove Arne       94 AVMO  51.24   
 5 1987 Van Den Oord Nolan        90 DEIN  51.41   
 6 2094 Lommaert Jens             87 OLSE  51.92   
 
100 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :14:38 
Heat:1      Wind : -0.6  
 1 1208 Duchatelet Bram           92 DEIN  11.75   
 2 1222 Dezutter Michael          82 KAAG  11.80   
 3 832 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    11.85   
 4 2232 Vandenberg Wouter         79 ROBA  12.00   
 5 1102 Devrindt Sander           91 AVT   12.05   
 6 474 Desmet Ruben              93 OEH   12.71   
 
100 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :14:38 
Heat:2      Wind : 0.8  
 1 1865 Meynendonckx Peter        87 LYRA  11.08   
 2 1917 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  11.12   
 3 1315 Lossie Yannick            91 OLSE  11.19   
 4 1815 Hendrikx Joren            83 ACBR  11.26   
 5 2097 Winderickx Ingmar         91 DAC   11.60   
 6 2200 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO  11.74   



 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :14:52 
Heat:1  
 1 1314 Hannes Pieter-jan         92 OLSE  1:50.20   
 2 1557 D'hoedt Jeroen            90 OEH   1:50.96   
 3 1153 Michiels Vincent          92 ATLA  1:55.86   
 4 2269 Van Vynckt Kevin          89 DEIN  1:56.34   
 5 1945 Piccavet Niels            87 AVMO  1:56.57   
 6 268 De Vydt Michiel           93 VS    1:56.85   
 7 1140 Vispoel Ruben             90 KAAG  1:57.26   
 8 1620 Pans Nick                 90 ROBA  1:58.36   
 9 4988 Tilburgh Raf              75 DAC   1:58.75   
 10 1518 Verbruggen Bart           90 LYRA  1:59.76    
 11 1907 Vansteenwegen Karel       96 AVT   2:00.83    
 12 398 Mesens Ben                93 ACBR  2:02.35   
 
1500 meter                Sen  Men  Time :15:15 
Heat:1  
 1 1502 De Kerpel Wesley          88 ROBA  3:57.21   
 2 1703 Lunders Mats              91 LYRA  3:57.81   
 3 1248 Luyckx Tim                86 OEH   4:00.42   
 4 1310 De Beule Jurgen           86 OLSE  4:03.47   
 5 1813 Nuyts Hans                83 ACBR  4:04.80   
 6 6012 Verschoren Bart           77 DAC   4:05.73   
 7 1243 Callewaert Thomas         88 AVMO  4:05.96   
 8 278 Brys Jan                  94 KAAG  4:06.55   
 9 1109 De Lepeleire Bert         82 DEIN  4:07.57   
 10 1929 Cosemans Kris             95 ATLA  4:14.09    
 11 3818 Van Hoof Kor              73 VS    4:22.88    
 12 377 Van Der Have  Tuur        93 AVT   4:25.00   
 
110m horden 1,067m   Sen  Men  Time :15:21 
Heat:1      Wind : 67.0  
 1 967 Vanluchene Tom            92 AVMO  16.65   
 2 1460 Malone Owen               86 ACBR  16.83   
 3 960 Smolders Pieter           89 AVT   17.70   
 4 1897 Dexters Sander            91 ATLA  19.62   
 5 2209 Blockeel Nicolas          87 KAAG  19.63   
 6 1573 Hoogwijs Bart             85 DAC   20.57   
 
110m horden 1,067m   Sen  Men  Time :15:21 
Heat:2      Wind : 67.0  
 1 1660 Seghers Dario             92 ROBA  14.02   
 2 241 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   14.92   
 3 1477 Plovie Kristof            90 DEIN  15.68   
 4 1860 Seutin Yves               87 LYRA  15.92   
 5 2137 Lichtert Stijn            87 OLSE  16.13   
 6 1324 D'hoker Koen              84 VS    16.16   
 
verspringen               Sen  Men  Time :16:22 
Heat:1  
 1 2246 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas  90 DEIN  7.43 -0.5    
 2 225 Broothaerts Mathias      94 LYRA  7.20 +0.3   
 3 5909 Mommaert Didier          70 OEH   6.32 -0.4    
 4 2410 Vanagtmael Sam           96 ACBR  6.22 +0.1    
 5 1999 Lemmens Frederik         91 AVT   6.18 +0.1    
 6 2280 Van Doorsselaer Nick     95 VS    6.17 -0.1    
 7 2020 Pardon Jens              96 ROBA  6.05 +0.0    
 8 2489 Pausenberger Yves        95 KAAG  5.85 +0.0    
 9 797 Bijnens Niels            97 ATLA  5.67 +0.8   
 10 851 Faut Sander              97 DAC   5.62 -0.8    
 11 262 Van Looy Jan              94 OLSE  5.55
 +0.2    2Pnts 
  2372 Cannaert Franck          88 AVMO  NM    +0.0    
 
 



discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen  Men  Time :16:39 
Heat:1  
 1 1432 Bras Sem                  91 OEH   48.44   
 2 1939 Truyts Timothy            89 ACBR  44.45   
 3 1325 Eeckhout Filip            79 VS    43.03   
 4 1622 Van Der Auwera Fons       90 ROBA  37.03   
 5 1420 Bruninx Geert             83 ATLA  35.61   
 6 5505 Bras Bart                 70 DAC   35.35   
 7 2066 Vanhove Dennis            92 AVT   32.09   
 8 263 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  31.37   
 9 1409 De Coninck Jasper         89 KAAG  29.33   
 10 1864 Peeters Matthias          88 LYRA  28.66   
 11 1525 Maes Marino               77 AVMO  25.08   
 12 5184 De Vreeze Tom             69 DEIN  23.65   
 
3000 meter                Sen  Men  Time :15:45 
Heat:1  
 1 1703 Lunders Mats              91 LYRA  8:15.01   
 2 1879 Bollen Frank              82 ATLA  8:27.20   
 3 1858 Van Peborgh Nick          84 ACBR  8:28.53   
 4 1388 Van Dyck Maarten          91 ROBA  8:32.84   
 5 199 Kimeli Isaac              94 OEH   8:36.34   
 6 1323 Stevens David             83 KAAG  8:38.21   
 7 1856 Deveirman Didier          80 DAC   8:47.96   
 8 1707 Soenens Tim               84 AVMO  8:56.02   
 9 1309 Billiet Kevin             89 OLSE  9:00.51   
 10 96 Vandeneede Jean-baptist   93 DEIN  9:10.71   
 11 1466 Maes Dave                 91 AVT   9:18.15    
 12 1584 Roelandt Dieter           91 VS    9:20.17    
 
5000 meter                Sen  Men  Time :16:08 
Heat:1  
 1 1501 Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw   87 ROBA  14:36.45   
 2 515 Bouchikhi Lahsene         93 OLSE  14:42.84  
 3 1558 Sergooris Jonas           90 OEH   14:54.28   
 4 1899 Van Poucke Gert           85 KAAG  14:57.74   
 5 1335 Van Droogenbroeck Lander  83 DAC   15:12.27   
 6 1898 Hauben Cedric             92 ATLA  15:22.49   
 7 3408 Verkaemer Bart            76 AVMO  15:24.89   
 8 1474 Nackaerts Kristof         92 LYRA  15:33.30   
 9 2107 Nys Sven                  80 AVT   16:10.23   
 10 4707 Matthijs Guy              68 VS    16:20.5 7  
 11 1814 Wouters Roel              78 ACBR  16:30.5 9  
 12 3752 Bultinck Marc             58 DEIN  16:33.9 5  
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :16:22 
Heat:1      Wind : 1.5  
 1 2432 Pluym Dries               95 DAC   22.99   
 2 1687 Colpaert Sander           92 AVMO  23.17   
 3 1888 Caekebeke Kevin           89 DEIN  23.71   
 4 2189 Apers Gilles              95 KAAG  24.15   
 5 127 Van Den Bosch Bram        93 OEH   24.16   
 6 209 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    24.27   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :16:22 
Heat:2      Wind : 1.2  
 1 1917 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  22.07   
 2 1815 Hendrikx Joren            83 ACBR  22.30   
 3 1316 Bruylandts Yann           92 OLSE  22.44   
 4 1862 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  22.49   
 5 1660 Seghers Dario             92 ROBA  22.76   
 6 1999 Lemmens Frederik          91 AVT   22.80   
 
 
 
 



3000m steeple  Sen  Men  Time :16:44 
Heat:1  
 1 1144 Vanmelkkebeke Kjell       77 KAAG  9:33.85   
 2 1621 Convents Timothy          89 ROBA  9:41.68   
 3 1488 Van Roey Jan              80 ACBR  9:45.85   
 4 1256 Petralia Jan              92 AVMO  9:47.62   
 5 1200 Cornelis Jan              90 OEH   9:58.49   
 6 1426 Grispen Rocky             82 AVT   10:01.37   
 7 3817 Van Der Hoeven Marc       60 VS    10:16.37   
 8 288 Van Den Broeck Sander     94 OLSE  10:38.99  
 9 1109 De Lepeleire Bert         82 DEIN  10:42.07   
 10 4987 Molemans Luc              63 DAC   10:53.4 1  
 11 1471 Jennes Nico               86 LYRA  11:09.8 0  
 12 417 Vanclooster Stan          94 ATLA  12:10.08   
 
4 x 100 meter             Sen  Men  Time :16:56 
Heat:1  
 1    AVT                  43.86  9Pnts 
  960 Smolders Pieter           89  
  959 Vrijsen Vincent           89  
  1102 Devrindt Sander           91  
  1999 Lemmens Frederik          91  
 2    AVMO                 44.18  6Pnts 
  1687 Colpaert Sander           92  
  967 Vanluchene Tom            92  
  2200 Van Daele Wouter          92  
  2250 Suply Gilles              90  
 3    DAC                  44.35  5Pnts 
  2097 Winderickx Ingmar         91  
  1908 Van Laere Ruben           91  
  2432 Pluym Dries               95  
  1740 Koenen Maarten            86  
 4    VS                   45.72  4Pnts 
  832 Capiau Tobias             97  
  2280 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95  
  2134 Verbraekel Niels          96  
  1324 D'hoker Koen              84  
 5    KAAG                 45.72  3Pnts 
  1343 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mosta. 82  
  1222 Dezutter Michael          82  
  2489 Pausenberger Yves         95  
  2189 Apers Gilles              95  
 6    ROBA                 48.43  1Pnts 
  2232 Vandenberg Wouter         79  
  2485 Mertens Elias             96  
  2020 Pardon Jens               96  
  1660 Seghers Dario             92  
 
4 x 100 meter             Sen  Men  Time :16:56 
Heat:2  
 1    LYRA                 42.05  13Pnts 
  1861 Seutin Rodric             92  
  225 Broothaerts Mathias       94  
  1862 Sleegers Bart             90  
  1865 Meynendonckx Peter        87  
 2    DEIN                 43.28  11Pnts 
  1208 Duchatelet Bram           92  
  1888 Caekebeke Kevin           89  
  1117 D'oosterlinck Lander      90  
  2246 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas   90  
 3    OLSE                 43.32  10Pnts 
  2094 Lommaert Jens             87  
  1315 Lossie Yannick            91  
  2623 Kikota Michee Jozef       95  
  1316 Bruylandts Yann           92  
  



 4    ATLA                 43.86  8Pnts 
  1913 Heggen Erik               92  
  996 Hermans Kenny             90  
  1917 Claes Frederik            92  
  2329 Henry Laurent             95  
 5    ACBR                 43.87  7Pnts 
  2410 Vanagtmael Sam            96  
  1460 Malone Owen               86  
  378 Leyssens Sam              93  
  594 Kerremans Timo            94  
 6    OEH                  47.07  2Pnts 
  5909 Mommaert Didier           70  
  241 Ghuys Bram                93  
  2089 Steenhouwer Gil           91  
  127 Van Den Bosch Bram        93  
 
4 x 400 meter             Sen  Men  Time :16:57 
Heat:1  
 1    AVMO                 3:25.72  9Pnts 
  2257 Van Acker Manuel          95  
  12 Vandekerckhove Arne       94  
  1843 Van Hessche Reinout       87  
  1945 Piccavet Niels            87  
 2    KAAG                 3:28.85  7Pnts 
  2025 Van Dorpe Midas           96  
  84 Botterman Aaron           94  
  1140 Vispoel Ruben             90  
  1450 Siringo Vincent           89  
 3    VS                   3:29.20  6Pnts 
  2280 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95  
  268 De Vydt Michiel           93  
  209 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94  
  1330 Hoebeeck Simon            83  
 4    ROBA                 3:33.07  4Pnts 
  1620 Pans Nick                 90  
  1388 Van Dyck Maarten          91  
  177 Bellemans Koen            93  
  1502 De Kerpel Wesley          88  
 5    AVT                  3:34.59  3Pnts 
  4 Annaert Wouter            94  
  1690 Cipullo Antimo            91  
  546 Birza Ismail              94  
  469 Motmans Glenn             94  
 6    DAC                  3:35.29  2Pnts 
  2432 Pluym Dries               95  
  4988 Tilburgh Raf              75  
  1333 Vanmulder Jeroen          91  
  1740 Koenen Maarten            86  
 
4 x 400 meter             Sen  Men  Time :16:57 
Heat:2  
 1    ATLA                 3:24.63  13Pnts 
  2329 Henry Laurent             95  
  1913 Heggen Erik               92  
  29 Muutjens Michael          94  
  1153 Michiels Vincent          92  
 2    OLSE                 3:24.91  11Pnts 
  1316 Bruylandts Yann           92  
  2094 Lommaert Jens             87  
  1314 Hannes Pieter-jan         92  
  2137 Lichtert Stijn            87  
 3    DEIN                 3:25.15  10Pnts 
  2364 De Bruyne Angelo          90  
  2269 Van Vynckt Kevin          89  
  1478 Plovie Wouter             88  
  1987 Van Den Oord Nolan        90  



 4    LYRA                 3:25.92  8Pnts 
  455 Van Hoye Sander           93  
  1862 Sleegers Bart             90  
  1864 Peeters Matthias          88  
  2384 Vanryckeghem Vincent      87  
 5    OEH                  3:31.02  5Pnts 
  2080 Van Diest Daan            95  
  1248 Luyckx Tim                86  
  1557 D'hoedt Jeroen            90  
  199 Kimeli Isaac              94  
 6    ACBR                 3:35.95  1Pnts 
  1461 Malone Colin              86  
  398 Mesens Ben                93  
  380 De Meutter Ruben          94  
  378 Leyssens Sam              93  
 

 


